
















Campo Novo

R. Duque

Trav.   do Sossego

Trav.   Roberto  Novaski
R. 14 de Julho



Rua Miguel Mariotti

125,4

12,00

23,00



Rua Miguel Mariotti

12,0

10,0

12,0



20,9

Rua Alberto Sperotto



Rua Alberto Sperotto

14,0



23,0

23,0

23,0

Rua Miguel Mariotti




















